la
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

S5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢C
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Terlutter, Cathrin
Acker, Yvonne
Gemsa, Melanie
Bracht, Friederike

Behr, Britta
Eitrich, Alexandra
Witossek, Daniel
Kesik, Rafal

Schrdder, Jorg
Gobel, Axel
Brosen, Volker
Bonacker, Steffen

Scheding, Simon
Bauer, Jorg
Borgmeier, Benjamin
Janwlecke, Frank

Kreutzmann, Dirk
Maihs, Christof
Druffel, Dennis
Zorn, Peter

Drews, Rainer
Kirchner, Dietmar
Strauss, Jessica
Urbanczyk, Antje

Ludcke, Sonja
Eimer, Melanie
Dimitrov, Daniela

Riemer, Klaus
Leweringhaus, Dirk
Vangenhassend, Dietmar
Kloubert, Thomas

Mendritzki, Harald
Drien, Karsten
Koch, Michael
Bittner, Paul
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Landesmeisterschaft 2017

BVNW
02. Juli 2017
Oberhausen

Mindener BS e.V.

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
BSC Bad Oeynhausen

ESV SW Mihlheim
EM Bochum

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
SV 1883 Hoxter

SV Kamen

Bonner Bogenschitzen Club
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

BW Oberbauerschaft

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

SV Edelweil3 Offelten e.V.

BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V.
ESV SW Mihlheim

SV Diestedde

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.

SV Diestedde

SV Diestedde

TV - Eiche 02 Bad Honnef
Bogengilde Windeck

Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
BSC Sennestadt e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
BSC Sprockhével e.V.

BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Bogengilde Windeck

Damen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

Damen Jagdbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Langbogen
Herren Langbogen

Herren U45 Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Jagdbogen
U20-weiblich Blankbogen
Damen U40 Blankbogen

Damen U40 Blankbogen
Damen U40 Blankbogen
Damen U40 Jagdbogen

Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen

Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen



10a Herborg, Peter BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U45 Blankbogen

10b Radenhauser, Kai-Oliver SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. Herren U45 Blankbogen
10c Nahrwold, Frank SV Messlingen Herren U45 Jagdbogen
10d Strube, Stefan SV Messlingen Herren U45 Jagdbogen
1la Schlabbers, Hermann SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. Herren U45 Jagdbogen
11b Assling, Ludwig SC Varl Herren U45 Langbogen
11c Thelen, Hans-Joérg BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. Herren U45 Langbogen
11d Kasbrink, Helmar BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U45 Primitivboge
12a Vielberg, Klaus CfB Soest e.V. Herren U45 Blankbogen
12b Mohr, Kirsten TV Baldenberg Damen U50 Blankbogen
12c Mumme, Petra Xantener Querschiel3er e.V. Damen U50 Blankbogen
12d Kurzweg, Silke VSG Rheinhausen e.V. Damen U50 Blankbogen
13a Richter, Claus CfB Soest e.V. Herren U45 Blankbogen
13b Thelen, Regina EM Bad Honnef Damen U50 Blankbogen
13c Janwlecke, Rosa SV Edelweil3 Offelten e.V. Damen U50 Jagdbogen
13d Boller, Robert BSC Sennestadt e.V. Herren U55 Jagdbogen
14a Wabersich, Iris BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. Damen U50 Jagdbogen
14b Habbig, Gabriele BogenTeam Coélin e.V. Damen U50 Langbogen
14c Schumacher, Marion Bogengilde Windeck Damen U50 Langbogen
14d Herborg, Séren BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. U14-mannlich Blankbogen
15a Karpa, Peter BW Oberbauerschaft Herren U55 Blankbogen
15b Kurzweg, Uwe VSG Rheinhausen e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
15c Meyer, Hans Dieter BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
15d Gierden, Hans-Werner BS Opladen 1962 e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
16a Reif, Reinhard BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
16b Behr, Markus ESV SW Muhlheim Herren U55 Jagdbogen
16¢ Torliimke, Joachim BW Oberbauerschaft Herren U55 Blankbogen
16d Prause, Uwe BogenTeam Coélin e.V. Herren U55 Langbogen
17a Schumkelel, Nobert BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
17b Ast, Albert BogenTeam Célin e.V. Herren U55 Langbogen
17c Wolff, Oliver TV Baldenberg Herren U55 Jagdbogen
17d Kikutt, Wolfgang CfB Soest e.V. Herren U55 Blankbogen
18a Dickinson, Leonhard BC Golden Arrow Herren U65 Blankbogen
18b Meier, Norbert Bogengilde Windeck Herren U65 Blankbogen
18c Kerlen, Ernst BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. Herren U65 Blankbogen
18d Messerschmidt, Holger BSC Rheinberg 2001 e.V. Herren U65 Langbogen
19a Brucksken, Marlon VSG Rheinhausen e.V. Ul12-mannlich Blankbogen
19b Bauer, Lucas SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. U12-méannlich Blankbogen
19c Savas, Levent SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. U12-mannlich Blankbogen
19d
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20a Nordsieck, Inga SV GW Paderborn U12-weiblich Langbogen
20b Koppers, Fynn SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. Ul12-mannlich Blankbogen

20c
20d
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